
4th

55

5th

6th

8th

Du
mp

Lake Shore

331

1st
7th

9th

Hu
gh

es

2nd

10th

Ce
ntr

al 
Y

3rd

Ce
ntr

al

Wall

Dewight Stone

Mcduffie

Denn
is

Go
rdo

n

Lakeshore
3rd

6th

3rd

9th

6th

6th

5th
1st

5th

4th

5th

331

33
1

33
1

7th

6th

2n
d

6th

7th

8th

331

55 6th

7th

10
th

331

55

End of Trail

Amphitheatre

Tyner Station

Swimming Beach

Wetlands Plaque

City Boat Launch

Manning’s LandingWetlands Overlook

Florala Wetlands Park

Front of the Amphitheatre

Florala State Park Boundary
Observation Pier with Benches

Florala State Park Boat Launch

Campground with Restrooms and Phone

Trail Start/End

Florala

0 0.5 10.25 Miles

Lake Jackson


